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Exports OCTOBER 2007

Type | HS

0802210000
0802210000

0802210000
0802210000

0802210000
0802210000

0802210000
0802210000

0802210000
0802210000

0802210000
0802210000

0802210000
0802210000

0802210000
0802210000

0802210000
0802210000

0802210000
0802210000

0802210000
0802210000

0802210000
0802210000

0802210000
0802210000

0802210000
0802210000

Country
Canada

Canada

Guatemala

Guatemala

Panama

Panama

Venezuela

Venezuela

Brazil

Brazil

Sweden

Sweden

France

France

Federal Republic of Germany

Federal Republic of Germany

Spain
Spain

Portugal
Portugal

Italy
Italy

United Arab Emirates

United Arab Emirates

Vietham

Vietham

Korea, South

Korea, South

Quantity 1 | Unit 1| FAS Value

595,142
361,558

635
635

2,098
2,098

102,500
102,500

21,115
21,115

123,093
61,499

39,664
20,548

1,233,825
861,736

730,541
440,122

20,000
20,000

346,933
203,100

19,974
19,974

1,980,005
1,546,033

1,876
1,876

1,164,465
1,164,465

2,520
2,520

9,772
9,772

298,280
298,280

61,090
61,090

203,373
203,373

65,532
65,532

2,601,557
2,601,557

1,487,055
1,487,055

59,524
59,524

647,901
647,901

33,000
33,000

4,605,427
4,605,427

3,100
3,100

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233




Exports OCTOBER 2007

Country Quantity 1 | Unit 1| FAS Value
Reads: 0802210000 Hong Kong 1,356,434 3,299,400
Should Read: 0802210000 Hong Kong 1,011,173 3,299,400

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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