Exports OCTOBER 2007

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Reads:		0802210000	Canada	595,142		1,164,465
Should Read:		0802210000	Canada	361,558		1,164,465
Reads:		0802210000	Guatemala	635		2,520
Should Read:		0802210000	Guatemala	635		2,520
Reads:		0802210000	Panama	2,098		9,772
Should Read:		0802210000	Panama	2,098		9,772
Reads:		0802210000	Venezuela	102,500		298,280
Should Read:		0802210000	Venezuela	102,500		298,280
Reads:		0802210000	Brazil	21,115		61,090
Should Read:		0802210000	Brazil	21,115		61,090
Reads:		0802210000	Sweden	123,093		203,373
Should Read:		0802210000	Sweden	61,499		203,373
Reads:		0802210000	France	39,664		65,532
Should Read:		0802210000	France	20,548		65,532
Reads:		0802210000	Federal Republic of Germany	1,233,825		2,601,557
Should Read:		0802210000	Federal Republic of Germany	861,736		2,601,557
Reads:		0802210000	Spain	730,541		1,487,055
Should Read:		0802210000	Spain	440,122		1,487,055
			-			
Reads:		0802210000	Portugal	20,000		59,524
Should Read:		0802210000	Portugal	20,000		59,524
Decile		0000040000	list.	0.40.000		0.47.004
Reads:		0802210000	Italy	346,933		647,901
Should Read:		0802210000	Italy	203,100		647,901
Reads:		0802210000	United Arab Emirates	19,974		33,000
Should Read:			United Arab Emirates	19,974		
Should Read:		0802210000	United Arab Emirates	19,974		33,000
Reads:		0802210000	Vietnam	1,980,005		4,605,427
Should Read:		0802210000	Vietnam	1,546,033		4,605,427
Grioulu i teau.		0002210000		1,0-0,000		7,000,427
Reads:		0802210000	Korea, South	1,876		3,100
Should Read:		0802210000	Korea, South	1,876		3,100
Chould Reau.		0002210000		1,070		5,100

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233

Exports OCTOBER 2007

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Reads:		0802210000	Hong Kong	1,356,434		3,299,400
Should Read:		0802210000	Hong Kong	1,011,173		3,299,400